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Strona 1

32
20
19
31
12
2
34
27
13
9
25
29
6
66
18
15
17
3
8
7

WOSTAL ALEKSANDER
TERLIKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MAKOWIECKI DAMIAN
LESNIAK MATEUSZ
SLEBIODA PIOTR
GRZYWACZYK ARTUR
ADAMCZYK MARIUSZ
GRACZ PAWEL
SOBKOWIAK REMIGIUSZ
JODLOWSKI MAREK
DABEK ARTUR
OTCZYK GRZEGORZ
SZEWCZYK MATEUSZ
BIEGANOWSKI LESZEK
KOLODZIEJCZUK WOJCIECH
KORZENIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
JURASZEK ANDRZEJ
KACZMAREK MACIEJ
ANTKOWIAK MIROSEAW
BYKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ
BOLADZ DANIEL

STREAMSOFT/PROGRESSC
ODDZIAL ZEWNETRZNY W
WSCIEKLE DZIKI,LUBSK
ARESZT SLEDCZY SZCZE
10 BKPANC ,ILOWA
34BKPANC,ILOWA
ALTOM GNIEZNO ,GNIEZ
ZBASZYNEK
MOZOW
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
AS SZCZECIN ,STARGAR
AS MIEDZYRZECZ ,\WYSZ
KKFP WOLSZTYN,CHOBIE
11 BDOW,ZAGAN
ZK GEBARZEWO ,GNIEZN
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
GBBO BYTOM ODRZANSKI
PSG SWIECKO,GUBIN
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
ZIELONA GORA
ZAKEAD KARNY WE WRON

www.super-sport.com.pl

WYNIKI - 10KM

1992
1985
1995
1991
1982
1987
1973
1983
1977
1979
1983
1984
1990
1977
1980
1979
1972
1980
1964
1982
1976
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10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M
10-M

17:56
18:00
19:12
19:24
19:36
19:51
20:59
21:06
21:55
21:43
23:16
22:02
23:23
25:05
25:10
25:25
26:36
25:37
27:33
27:19
29:07

36:12
38:03
38:53
39:20
39:50
39:54
42:35
42:39
44:27
44:35
46:00
46:01
47:57
50:18
50:22
51:15
52:44
52:49
55:12
56:33
1:00:09

X BIEG PRZELAJOWY - MEMORIAL TOMASZA MIELKO - 24.09.2022, CZERWIENSK

36:11
38:03
38:53
39:19
39:49
39:54
42:34
42:38
44:26
44:34
45:55
46:00
47:56
50:14
50:19
51:15
52:36
52:43
55:09
56:26
1:00:07

16,582
15,769
15,431
15,261
15,069
15,038
14,096
14,073
13,503
13,463
13,067
13,043
12,517
11,944
11,924
11,707
11,407
11,382
10,879
10,632
9,981

3:37
3:48
3:53
3:55
3:58
3:59
4:15
4:15
4:26
4:27
4:35
4:36
4:47
5:01
5:01
5:07
5:15
5:16
5:30
5:38
6:00



